A
C
�
D
C
Specification
15 Watts
• AC Input LED Driver

Application Notes
10010 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Vo max
Vo min
0
Output Current (%)
O
ut
p
ut
Vo
lta
ge
Trip & Restart Zone
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(1) Model Number
15 W 12 V 1250 mA 81.0% DLE15PS12-V
15 W 24 V 630 mA 83.0% DLE15PS24-V
15 W 8 - 12 V 1250 mA 81.0% DLE15PS1250-A
15 W 14 - 22 V 700 mA 83.0% DLE15PS700-A
15 W 24 - 30 V 500 mA 83.0% DLE15PS500-A
14.7 W 26 - 42 V 350 mA 84.0% DLE15PS350-A
Notes
1. Tolerance:
0.x = ±0.008 (±0.2)
0.xx = ±0.002 (±0.05)